Date

14-Aug
17-Aug

19-Aug
20-Aug

21-Aug

22-Aug

24-Aug
25-Aug
26-Aug

27-Aug
28-Aug

28-Aug
29-Aug
30-Aug
31-Aug
01-Sep
02-Sep
03-Sep
04-Sep
05-Sep
06-Sep
07-Sep
08-Sep

2014 BASEBALL CANADA WOMEN’S NATIONAL TEAM PROGRAM

Event

Location

Team Canada Selection Event (Surrey, British Columbia) — Women’s National Tournament

Players and Staff Arrival
Team Canada Roster finalized and announced

Team Canada Preparation camp
Practice (1pm-3pm)

Practice (9am-12pm)

Practice (1:30 — 3:30pm)
Vancouver Canadians Game (7pm)
Practice (9am-12pm)

Practice (2pm — 4pm)

Team Canada Japan Camp
Departure for Japan

Team Canada Practice (am)

Game vs Kanto All-Star Team

Team Canada Practice (10am)

Team Canada Game vs Kanto High School

Team Canada Game vs Saitama Sakae

Evening: Tokyo Giants vs Hanshin Tigers

Team Canada Game vs Pro Team (WC Timing Simulation)
Departure for Miyazaki

Women’s World Cup

Coaches and Players Arrival (9am)
Team Canada Practice

Team Canada Exhibition Game TBA
Team Canada Exhibition Game TBA
Team Canada Game #1vs NED (11am)
Team Canada Game #2 vs TPE (11am)
Team Canada Game #3 vs USA (1:30pm)
Off Day

Team Canada 2" Round

Team Canada 2" Round

Medal Games

Coaches, Staff and Players Depart

As of July 21%, 2014

Surrey, British Columbia
Whalley Athletic Park

Whalley Athletic Park
Whalley Athletic Park
Whalley Athletic Park
Nat Bailey Stadium

Whalley Athletic Park
Whalley Athletic Park

YVR to Narita Airport

JAL Flight #017 Arrival on 23 at 4:40pm
Transportation to Kazo City

Kazo Center Hotel

T347-0055 # E IR JIZE T FR1-7-50
TEL : 0480-62-3900 FAX : 0480-63-3707
www.kazo.co.jp/center

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Tokyo Dome

TBA

Haneda Airport to Miyazaki
JAL Flight #1883 Leaving at 7:25am

Miyazaki, Japan

Miyazaki international Airport
TBA

TBA

TBA

Ivy Stadium

Ivy Stadium

Sun Marine Stadium
TBA

TBA

TBA

Miyazaki Airport

JAL Flight #1886 leaving at 12:30pm

Airport change and flight JAL #18 leaving Narita at
6:10pm



